
1° CRICCO PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  18

2° MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 17

3° COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 3  16

4° STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 13

VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 13

6° MOSCATELLI (*) DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 12

VETRANO LUCA MONTICELLO 2  12

CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 12

SALDARINI RAFFAELE LANZO 10 S 12

CASIRAGHI CORRADO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  12

SECCO RICCARDO GILLES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  12

MESISCA SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14  12

CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 12

14° GALLERANI MICHELE DUCATO - LA ROCCA 9 S 11

AFIF (*) PIERRE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 11

FASSI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 11

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 11

18° TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 10

MAGNONE ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  10

INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 10

SARTIRANA LUIGI MARIA VILLA PARADISO SSD 15 S 10

STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 10

CASTELLI ANTONELLA BRIANZA 9 S L 10

MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 10

25° CAVALLERI ACHILLE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 9

ANTONELLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

RAZZINI CLAUDIO CREMA 10 S 9

VALLARDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 9

PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 9

INZAGHI LUDOVICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  9

32° MAPELLI (*) MATTEO MARIA ORSINI 16 S 8

MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9  8

CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 8

PEREGO GIORGIO (RH) BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  8

LANZETTI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 8

MARINONI MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 8

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 8

RIOS RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 8

40° VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 7

ADORANTE RENATO (RH) BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 7

KAHLBERG MICHELA BRIANZA 8 S L 7

SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 7

MANODORO EMANUELE PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 7

SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 7

MANDELLI VINCENZO BRIANZA 11 S 7

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 7

PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 7

BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 7

PALEARI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 7

DI ROCCO PAOLO VILLA PARADISO SSD 15 S 7

SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 7

ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 7

54° MUCCIANTE (*) SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 6

FERRARIO VIRGINIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17  L 6

SANVITO DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  6

CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 6
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MASSERONI MARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 6

DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 6

TIRONI (*) GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 6

SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 6

COLOMBO PAOLO FILIPPO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 6

MAGNONE (*) GIANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 6

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 6

BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 6

MURRONE MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 6

MONGIORGI NICOLO' BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  6

ZUCCHET SILVANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 6

69° BIDASIO MATTIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  5

LABATE BARBARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17  L 5

ADORANTE RICCARDO (RH) BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18  5

SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 5

SALVI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 5

VALOBRA (*) MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 5

NACAMULLI GIAN CARLO VILLA PARADISO SSD 9 S 5

CORSO (*) ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 5

DE JONGE TOM BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 5

78° MUNINI (*) ALESSANDRO BRIANZA 16 S 4

CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 4

GALBIATI DARIO VILLA PARADISO SSD 9 S 4

COLOMBO CRISTINA CREMA 17 S L 4

RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 4

83° GOMARASCA (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 3

DI RUBBO MARTINA COLLI BERGAMO 17 S L 3

REDAELLI (*) MASSIMO BRIANZA 16  3

POGGIO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17  3

BIAGGI TIZIANO MIA 15 S 3

CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 3

BONACORSI LUCIANO LAMBORGHINI 17 S 3

90° GALLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 2

MARAZZI VANESSA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 2

MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 2

ANDREOZZI ROSSANA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 2

TURCHI (*) FAUSTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 2

DEVESCOVI ELENA VILLA PARADISO SSD 17  L 2

96° ORRU' LOREDANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 1

BUSNELLI LAURA ANDREINA BE GOLF 17 S L 1

STUCCHI FLAVIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 1

MERONI (*) LUIGI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 1

100° VIRGILI PIERO BRIANZA 13 S N.P.

PANNELLA PELLEGRINO BRIANZA 13 S N.P.
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1° MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 23

CRICCO PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  23

3° STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 20

4° COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 3  19

5° TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 18

AFIF PIERRE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 18

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 18

8° SECCO RICCARDO GILLES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  17

9° MAGNONE ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  16

10° KAHLBERG MICHELA BRIANZA 8 S L 14

VETRANO LUCA MONTICELLO 2  14

12° ADORANTE RENATO (RH) BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 13

SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 13

14° SANVITO DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  10
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1° VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 21

FASSI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 21

CASIRAGHI CORRADO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  21

4° SALDARINI RAFFAELE LANZO 10 S 20

CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 20

INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 20

RIOS RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 20

MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 20

CORSINI ANTONIO GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 20

10° GALLERANI MICHELE DUCATO - LA ROCCA 9 S 18

CASTELLI ANTONELLA BRIANZA 9 S L 18

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 18

ANTONELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 18

14° PEREGO GIORGIO (RH) BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  17

MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 17

LANZETTI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 17

PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 17

18° MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9  16

SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 16

MANODORO EMANUELE PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 16

PALEARI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 16

RAZZINI CLAUDIO CREMA 10 S 16

MARINONI MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 16

24° VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 15

PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 15

MANDELLI VINCENZO BRIANZA 11 S 15

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 15

28° COLOMBO PAOLO FILIPPO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 14

MONGIORGI NICOLO' BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  14

30° DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 13

NACAMULLI GIAN CARLO VILLA PARADISO SSD 9 S 13

32° SALVI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 10

GALBIATI DARIO VILLA PARADISO SSD 9 S 10
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1° MESISCA SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14  26

2° SARTIRANA LUIGI MARIA VILLA PARADISO SSD 15 S 24

STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 24

MOSCATELLI DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 24

VALLARDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 24

6° INZAGHI LUDOVICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  23

7° CAVALLERI ACHILLE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 22

SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 22

MURRONE MICHELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 22

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 22

11° MAPELLI MATTEO MARIA ORSINI 16 S 21

CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 21

ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 21

14° CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 20

BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 20

16° MUCCIANTE SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 19

BIDASIO MATTIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  19

TIRONI GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 19

DE JONGE TOM BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 19

20° ADORANTE RICCARDO (RH) BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18  18

FERRARIO VIRGINIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17  L 18

POGGIO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17  18

MASSERONI MARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 18

RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 18

ZUCCHET SILVANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 18

26° SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 17

SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 17

MAGNONE GIANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 17

DI ROCCO PAOLO VILLA PARADISO SSD 15 S 17

30° BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 16

BONACORSI LUCIANO LAMBORGHINI 17 S 16

32° LABATE BARBARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17  L 15

CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 15

34° DI RUBBO MARTINA COLLI BERGAMO 17 S L 14

MARAZZI VANESSA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 14

VALOBRA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 14

CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 14

38° GOMARASCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 13

CORSO ELIO GIACOMO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 13

MERONI LUIGI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 13

COLOMBO CRISTINA CREMA 17 S L 13

42° REDAELLI MASSIMO BRIANZA 16  12

ANDREOZZI ROSSANA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 12

44° MUNINI ALESSANDRO BRIANZA 16 S 11

GALLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 11

46° STUCCHI FLAVIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 9

BIAGGI TIZIANO MIA 15 S 9

TURCHI FAUSTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 9

49° MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 8

DEVESCOVI ELENA VILLA PARADISO SSD 17  L 8

51° ORRU' LOREDANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 7

52° BUSNELLI LAURA ANDREINA BE GOLF 17 S L 5

53° VIRGILI PIERO BRIANZA 13 S N.P.

PANNELLA PELLEGRINO BRIANZA 13 S N.P.
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